
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

26 

8 

33 

7 

27 

44 

Name 

Roberts VITOLS 

Edijs OSS 

Arnis ODINS 

Erki LIND 

Marko MURU 

Janis SPUNDINS 

Make 

Peugeot 

VW Golf 3 

Peugeot 207 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda Civic VTI 

Peugeot 206 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

5:58.649 

6:01.964 

6:06.577 

6:08.264 

6:10.243 

4:06.097 

Diff 

3.315 

7.928 

9.615 

11.594 

DNF 

Best Tm 

57.935 

58.460 

58.589 

58.581 

58.250 

58.362 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

Points 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.315 

Avg. Speed 

77,692 

Best Lap Tm 

57.935 

Best Speed 

80,159 

Best Lap by 

26 - Roberts VITOLS 
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Publicesanas laiks:

Protokola Nr.

MILWAUKEE / ESSVE GRAND PRIX 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 - Finals 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:38:33 

BKSB - Rallijkross 1,290 km 

2019.07.06. 19:46 


